
 

 

 

 

 

 

 St. Bart’s Faith Formation – First Holy Communion 

Calendar Dates for 2025-2026 

Updated: June 2025 

 

Event Date 

Blessing of Backpacks & Parent Orientation Sunday, August 24, 2025 – 9:00 a.m. to 11 a.m. 

First Holy Communion Orientation Sunday, September 7, 2025 – 2:00 p.m. to 3:00 p.m.  

First Day of Instruction Tuesday, September 16, 2025 – 4:00 p.m. to 5:15 p.m.   

Ministry Fair & Parish Picnic Sunday, September 21, 2025 – 12:00 p.m. to 2:00 p.m. 

Spring Break [No Class] Tuesday, September 30, 2025 

Family Day – Oct 2025 Sunday, October 12, 2025 – 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 

Living Rosary Saturday, October 18, 2025 – 5:00 p.m. Mass  

First Holy Communion Workshop [Required] Wednesday, November 5, 2025 – 6:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m. 

Family Day – Nov 2025 Sunday, November 9, 2025 – 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.   

Thanksgiving Break [No Class] Tuesday, November 25, 2025  

Family Day – Dec 2025 Sunday, December 14, 2025 – 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 

Christmas Break [No Class] Tuesday December 23, 2025 & Tuesday December 30, 2025 

Christmas Pageant Wednesday, December 24, 2025 – 4:00 p.m. Mass  

Spring Semester Starts Tuesday, January 6, 2026 

Family Day – Jan 2026 
Blessing of Candidates – [Required] 

Sunday, January 11, 2026 – 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m. 

Reconciliation Workshop [Required] Wednesday, February 5, 2026 – 6:00 p.m. to 7:00 p.m.  

Family Mass – Feb 2026 Sunday, February 8, 2026 – 9:00 a.m. Mass  

First Reconciliation [Required] Saturday, March 7, 2026 – 10:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.  

Family Day – Mar 2026 Sunday, March 8, 2026 – 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.  

Family Day – Apr 2026 Sunday, April 12, 2026 – 9:00 a.m. to 11:00 a.m.  

First Holy Communion Rehearsal [Required] Tuesday, April 21, 2026 – 5:30 p.m. to 6:15 p.m. 

First Holy Communion Mass Sunday, April 26, 2026 – 9:00 a.m. Mass  

Family Day – May 2026 Sunday, May 3, 2026 – 11:00 a.m. to 1:00 p.m. 

Last Day of Instruction  
Faith Formation Picnic @ Beresford Park 

Sunday, May 17, 2026 – 11:00 a.m. to 1:30 p.m.  
                                         


